Mode Of Payment: 

1 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

TERMS& CONDITIONS OF ONLINE E- AUCTION SALE:: 

7 

9 

10. 

(See proviso to rule 8 (6)] 

Pupuc Notice For E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix-IVAL(Rule 8(6) 

Demand Notice Date and 
Amount 

15TH MAY 2021 

Rs. 246599/ 
rRUPEES TWO LACS FORTY 

SIX THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED NINETY NINE 

ONLY) 

AUTHUMJNVESTMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. 

Bid Incremental 

failure etc. 

Rs. 15000/ 
(Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Only) 

Description of the 
Immovable property/ Secured Asset 

provider. 

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF 
IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEARING 

NO.301 AT 3RD FLOOR ADMEASURING 
257.99 SO.FT. I.E. 23.97 SO. MTRS. 
(BUILT UP AREA) ALONGWITH 37.61 
SQ.FT. I.E. 3.49 SQ.MTRS.

[...]

Date of Physical 
Possession 

08TH JAN 2023 

Total Outstanding 
as 16th Dec 25 

CIN : L51109MH1982PLC319008 

Rs. 522839.32/ 
(Rupees Five Lacs 

Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred Ninety Five 
and Eighty Five Paisas 

Only) 

of 

Reserve 
Price 

Rs.325500/ 

(Rupees Three Lacs 
Twenty Five Thousand 
Five Hundred Ony) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.3255O/ 
(Rupees Thirty Two 
Thousand Five 

Hundred Fifty Only) 

The Property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE & WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" As such sale is without any kind of 
warranties & indemnities.